Prism Rigid Borescopes

Product

Prism Borescope Kits

7" Pro Slim 30° Prism Kit

12" Pro Slim 30° Prism Kit

17" Pro Slim 30° Prism Kit

7" Pro Slim 70° Prism Kit

12" Pro Slim 70° Prism Kit

17" Pro Slim 70° Prism Kit

Prism Borescope Only

Tube Length

7" (180mm)

12" (305mm)

17" (435mm)

7" (180mm)

12" (305mm)

17" (435mm)

Model#

PS07-30-NVK

PS12-30-NVK

PS17-30-NVK

PS07-70-NVK

PS12-70-NVK

PS17-70-NVK

Price

$3,145

$3,245

$3,345

$3,795

$3,895

$3,995

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now


https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=2924
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=2925
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=2926
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=2964
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=2963
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=2962

Product

7" Pro Slim 30° Prism

12" Pro Slim 30° Prism

17" Pro Slim 30° Prism

7" Pro Slim 70° Prism

12" Pro Slim 70° Prism

17" Pro Slim 70° Prism

Tube Length

7" (180mm)

12" (305mm)

17" (435mm)

7" (180mm)

12" (305mm)

17" (435mm)

Model#

PS07-30

PS12-30

PS17-30

PS07-70

PS12-70

PS17-70

Price

$2,745

$2,845

$2,945

$3,395

$3,495

$3,595

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now


https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=2937
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=2938
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=2939
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=2961
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=2960
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=2959

