Prism Rigid Borescopes

Product	Tube Length	Model#	Price	
Prism Borescope Kits				
7" Pro Slim 30° Prism Kit	7" (180mm)	PS07-30-NVK	\$3,145	Buy Now
12" Pro Slim 30° Prism Kit	12" (305mm)	PS12-30-NVK	\$3,245	Buy Now
17" Pro Slim 30° Prism Kit	17" (435mm)	PS17-30-NVK	\$3,345	Buy Now
7" Pro Slim 70° Prism Kit	7" (180mm)	PS07-70-NVK	\$3,795	Buy Now
12" Pro Slim 70° Prism Kit	12" (305mm)	PS12-70-NVK	\$3,895	Buy Now
17" Pro Slim 70° Prism Kit	17" (435mm)	PS17-70-NVK	\$3,995	Buy Now
Prism Borescope Only				

Product	Tube Length	Model#	Price	
7" Pro Slim 30° Prism	7" (180mm)	PS07-30	\$2,745	Buy Now
12" Pro Slim 30° Prism	12" (305mm)	PS12-30	\$2,845	Buy Now
17" Pro Slim 30° Prism	17" (435mm)	PS17-30	\$2,945	Buy Now
7" Pro Slim 70° Prism	7" (180mm)	PS07-70	\$3,395	Buy Now
12" Pro Slim 70° Prism	12" (305mm)	PS12-70	\$3,495	Buy Now
17" Pro Slim 70° Prism	17" (435mm)	PS17-70	\$3,595	Buy Now